Index to Deeds, Etc,, Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

4 b - 3 +

Kind of Date of

Grantees i ABCD BTG %R MON O PQRSTUNVWN YZ Grantors Book | Page l Tnstrument Recordation
| . , - . , o
wultz | John Pool R N 2 51 B&sS | Jan 31 1867
Fouls ' John Adam Wenger John B & wife 10 411 B & S  Feb 10 1874
raltz | J Jomn A Shank Henry & wife 11 254 B &S  Nov 2 1874
do | } Fomn A Burkholder Simon P &ec 15 27 B & S  Lar 23 1878
Poltz | Williem H lioore Newton G & wife 15 111 B & S  May 7 1878
do Hamnah R Mahals C Nicholes Abner J & wife 17 136 B & S  Jan 3 1880
ultz derriet Compton W B Comr 20 227 B & S Nov 22 1881



Layman Crawford C & wife 67

341

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees. 153
N T T Gramtors bk v | Sl Duel
5 e | Jmstrument ;
| Poltz George Cline Wm H Tr & 22 490 Release Apr 24 1863
;Enltz % Julia ‘Capehart Welter 23 271 B &S | Aug 17 1885§
‘Foltz | John P Martz ¥ J Comr 25 478 B & S  Tov 19 1883
do ﬁhristian ‘Temperance & Rosenberger Daniel L 27 258:Agreementf Sep 9 1885%
do | Rebecea D Henkel Siram P's Heirs 29 249 B & S  Sep 13 1886
Fultz Mehale C Bowmen Hemnah R & husb 30 324 B & S  Apr 15 1887,
‘Foltz &e . J P Ch Tr Holsinger Noah & wife 40‘ 176 B & S Apr 11 1891§
Fultz M A R T Rife H &4 & wife 44 97 B &S  Jun 20 1892
do &e ‘Mary A Reuben T Zirkle John ® & wife &o 44 ' 98 Divisiom Jun 20 1892
do Johmn A Good Daniel H & wife 47 117 B & S Aug 12 1893
do &a JP Ch Tr Holsinger Nogh & ﬁife a7 176 B & S Aug 25 1893
do % J H Tr Reedy J Edward 51 100 D of Tr Jan 10 1895
do | Jacob H Funk Timothy & wife & 54 516 B & S  liey 22 1896
do f ' Jemnie B Shenandosh County Bldg 56 156 B & S Mar 23 1897

§ | & Loan Association : f
do § Mary A Reuben T Rife H A & wife 58 590 B &S  lay 16 1898
Foltz ?Arthur J Zirkle J Luther & wife éi 434. B & S Sep 1 1899?
do Rliza J ‘Russel R Sprinkle John  &c 61 499 B & S  Sep 18 1899
Fultz : Reuben T Rife H A & wife 62 106 B &S  Oct 50 1899
Foltz JH. Hollar Philip & wife 66 426 B & S  Tov 18 1901
Fultz Mahals Pultz & Rhodes 67 33 Bill of S Jan 4 1902
Foltz Russell R B &S Liar 17 1902



Fultz
do
IFoltz
Iultz
do
roltz
Judtz
do

do

Grantees

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES : GIVEN NAMES

: ARCD EPF G 1
{ §
: ‘Mahala C
: :
&c |
A g
J H
&e
H N

I J KL MNO
. o b

¢
GIVEN NAMKS
PQRSTUVWXYZ

|

Sellie F
WF Tr
gReuben

§Reuben

'sellie L

#
Grantors

o

Platt dmma  &e
‘Fultz 1 C

" Book

S 72
5

éBertram H W Spl Comr &c‘

éJones s Xemp

‘Funk Timothy & wife
iFry S R & wife

Deal W i & wife
Newnman John A & wife

‘Roller 0 B

e i iy e

-
78
84

., 86

87

87 !

™\
(Grantees.
. ;
_— Kind of
Puge In;tl;)l;m(;m

80| B & S

449 B & B®

154 B & S

172 D of Tr
13, B & 5
37 D of Axeh

7L B &S
140 B & S

266 B & S

Date of
Recordation

< O L

- Novw

Apr
Apr
Jul

Sep

i Sep
- Oct

. Feb 17 1904/

3
16
17
2b
28

7
30
22

+

1904?
1906
1906
1906 -
1908
1909
1909
1909 |



