

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES		GIVEN NAMES		GIVEN NAMES		Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
	A B C D E F G H	I J K L M N O	P Q R S T U V W X Y Z								
Multz		John					Pool R N	2	51	B & S	Jan 31 1867
Mouls		John Adam					Wenger John B & wife	10	411	B & S	Feb 10 1874
Multz		John A					Shank Henry & wife	11	254	B & S	Nov 2 1874
do		John A					Burkholder Simon P &c	15	27	B & S	Mar 23 1878
Moltz					William H		Moore Newton G & wife	15	111	B & S	May 7 1878
do	Hannah R		Mahala C				Nicholas Abner J & wife	17	136	B & S	Jan 3 1880
Multz	Harriet						Compton W B Comr	20	227	B & S	Nov 22 1881

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Foltz	George																								Cline Wm H Tr &c	22	490	Release	Apr 24 1883
Foltz									Julia																Capehart Walter	23	271	B & S	Aug 17 1883
Foltz									John P																Martz M J Comr	23	478	B & S	Nov 19 1883
do	Christian																Temperance								& Rosenberger Daniel L	27	238	Agreement	Sep 9 1885
do																	Rebecca D								Henkel Siram P's Heirs	29	249	B & S	Sep 13 1886
Foltz									Mahala C																Bowman Hannah R & husb	30	324	B & S	Apr 15 1887
Foltz	&c								J P Ch Tr																Holsinger Noah & wife	40	175	B & S	Apr 11 1891
Foltz									M A								R T								Rife H A & wife	44	97	B & S	Jun 20 1892
do	&c								Mary A								Reuben T								Zirkle John P & wife &c	44	98	Division	Jun 20 1892
do									John A																Good Daniel H & wife	47	117	B & S	Aug 12 1893
do	&c								J P Ch Tr																Holsinger Noah & wife	47	176	B & S	Aug 25 1893
do									J H Tr																Reedy J Edward	51	100	D of Tr	Jan 10 1895
do									Jacob H																Funk Timothy & wife &c	54	316	B & S	May 22 1896
do									Jennie B																Shenandoah County Bldg & Loan Association	56	156	B & S	Mar 23 1897
do									Mary A								Reuben T								Rife H A & wife	58	390	B & S	May 16 1898
Foltz	Arthur J																								Zirkle J Luther & wife	61	434	B & S	Sep 1 1899
do	Eliza J																Russel R								Sprinkle John &c	61	499	B & S	Sep 18 1899
Foltz																	Reuben T								Rife H A & wife	62	106	B & S	Oct 30 1899
Foltz									J H																Hollar Philip & wife	66	426	B & S	Nov 18 1901
Foltz									Mahala																Foltz & Rhodes	67	33	Bill of S	Jan 4 1902
Foltz																	Russell R								Layman Crawford C & wife	67	341	B & S	Mar 17 1902

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Fultz		Mahala C		Platt Emma &c	72	80	B & S	Feb 17 1904
do	&c		Sallie F	Fultz M C	73	449	B & S	Nov 3 1904
Foltz	A J			Bertram H W Spl Comr &c	77	154	B & S	Apr 16 1906
Fultz			W F Tr	Jones E Kemp	77	172	D of Tr	Apr 17 1906
do		J H		Funk Timothy & wife	78	13	B & S	Jul 25 1906
Foltz	&c		Reuben	Fry S R & wife	84	37	D of Exch	Sep 28 1908
Fultz	H N			Deal W E & wife	86	71	B & S	May 7 1909
do			Reuben	Newman John A & wife	87	140	B & S	Sep 30 1909
do			Sallie L	Roller O B	87	266	B & S	Oct 22 1909